Elsen, Nikki

From: David Riel <driel1974@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 7, 2021 4:41 PM

To: Elsen, Nikki; Richmond, Andrea

Subject: Fwd: Petition Signatures Opposing Fire Station No. 4 Demolition
Attachments: PAL-FireStation4-Petition-4.6.21.pdf

*** CAUTION: This email originated from an external sender. DO NOT click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe. ***

Hello All,

At the request of CM Richmond, attached is a list of signatories to a Change.org petition that includes current and
former La Crosse residents. The petition calls on the City Council to “Repurpose Fire Station No. 4” not destroy it. This
petition was primarily shared with the Facebook group “You might be from La Crosse if...”, a group for reminiscing times
past. As such, many of the signers are former residents, but at least 160 are current La Crosse residents.

I’'ve never created or shared a Change.org petition. Even though I’'m the primary author and the first name on the list, it
shows my address only as “US”, but | live at 1107 Caledonia Street, so would | count? A colleague on PAL was listed as
living in Minneapolis for some reason, even though she lives in La Crosse. My friend, UWL Professor Ariel Beaujot, has
been stuck working from her family home in Canada even though she lives in La Crosse. | think all of their voices deserve
consideration.

The primary goal of the petition was to raise awareness among the public and to dramatize the issue. Hundreds of
current residents signed, but even if only 50 signed, those 50 residents should still have agency and their objections to
this proposed demolition should have equal consideration.

Thank you.

David Riel

Preservation Alliance of La Crosse
1107 Caledonia Street

La Crosse, WI 54603

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Dave

Date: Wednesday, April 7, 2021
Subject: Pdf

To: driel

attached



change.org

Preservation Alliance of La Crosse, Inc.

Recipient: La Crosse Common Council

Letter: Greetings,

Repurpose Fire Station No. 4



Sighatures

Name

Dave Riel

Luke Eide

Adam O'Connor
Katrina Bjornstad
Loren Anderson
John Kelly

Janet Steele

Eric Kvam

Roger Grant
Mark gruntzel
JoAnn Henderson
BILL KULT
Patrick Walden
Kimberly Hart
Vicki Elwood
James Longhurst
Jane Rivera

Jeff Kleven

Daniel Moen

Amy Mader / Travis Tippery

Tippery

Location

us

La Crossee, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Donna, TX

La Crosse, WI
LACROSSE, WI
LaCrosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Lacrosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI
Black River Falls, WI
La Crosse, WI

La Crosse WI., WI

Date

2021-02-13

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03



Name

Heather Gilbertson

Drake Hokanson & Carol Kratz

pleasures.

Luis Ruiz
valeria machado
Emily S

Jackie Blocker
Robert Evans
Mary Moreno
Emilio Carranza
Timothy Paich
Tiffany Trimmer
Cheryl Ihle
Daniel Chilelli
Helene Dolce
Bryan H

kileigh jefferies
Neil Duresky
Marc Storch
pauline prelozni
Nik Dygert

Cindy Wright

Location
La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

Scottsdale, US
Miami, US
Middletown, US
Vallejo, US

Erie, PA

Miami, US
SanFrancisco, US
Loveladies, US

La Crosse (Northside), WI
La Crosse, WI
Massapequa, US
West Greenwich, US
Southold, US
Salisbury, US

La Crosse, WI
DeForest, WI
Milwaukee, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crescent, US

Date

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04



Name

Joe Carlson
Laura Godden
Shaun Heileman
Chase Hamilton
Robert Bernier
Carvin Lyons

Jean Chagnon

sravanthi nayakapu

Oksanna Pales
Lindsay Steiner
Maksim Gorenkov
Kyle Henke

Travis Winchester
Shayla Bell
Khaumfeem Xiong
Jayce Bartok

Sally Randles
Barbara Tarnor
Orion Roen
Someone Someone
Colleen Eary

Ashley Doering

Location

La crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Gilbert, US
Dallas, US
Alpine, US
Carmichael, US
Montréal, US
Frisco, US
Davie, US

La Crosse, WI
Staten Island, US
Victoria, US

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Brooklyn, NY
Viroqua, WI

La Crosse, WI
Spring Valley, WI
Chester, US

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

Date

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04



Name

Staci Campbell
Jane Kauss
Richard Wieland
Lee Pfaff

Mark Bearwald
Kelly Schleifer
Meghan Tauscher
Vicki Engevold
William Happel
Jillissa Reuteler
Todd Kurtzhals
Amy Vach

Louisea Rose
Tracey Taylor
Barbara Kooiman
Angi Dobbs

Diane jolivette
Jean Pendleton-Smith
Jessica Burley
Cindy Asselin DeGarmo
Pam Smith

Dawn Noling

Location
LaCrosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
La Crosse, WI
Ormond Beach, FL
La Crosse, WI
Wisconsin
Eleva, WI
Onalaska, WI
Weaverville, NC
La Crosse, WI
Glen Ellyn, IL
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Westby, WI
Cape Coral, FL
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Holmen, WI
La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

Date

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-05

2021-03-05



Name

James Mitchell
Karen Smaby
John Beck
Candace Brown
Patricia Betz
Sarah Michel
Cindy Kreibich
Kelley Prise
jean PintzOlson
ann Goldman
Deb Kettner-Sieber
Linda Wissing
Hollie Gust

E Rose

Dana Lintula
Charity Neve
Jenny Harris
Kay Lisick

Ariel Beaujot
Jen Klonecki
Barb Marohl

Sarah Thompson

Location

Santa Rosa Beach, FL
Wautoma, WI
Bagley, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Sparta, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
Barneveld, WI

La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
Adams, WI
Onalaska, WI
Princeton, WI
London, Ontario, Canada
La Crosse, WI
Hoffman Estates, WI

Holmen, WI

Date

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-06

2021-03-06

2021-03-06

2021-03-07

2021-03-07

2021-03-07

2021-03-07

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08



Name

Adam Pingot
Kim H.

Christina Willette
Ben Golden
Laura Wawrzyn
Savannah Weilandt
Lisa Zobeck
JEROME SPRINGER
Laurie Lane

Vicki Dobson
Mary Coady
Ranee Lakey
Jeffrey Hotson
Barbara Erickson
Carter Englerth
Terry Kind
Donavan Bahls
Shawn Alexander
kevin habhegger
Judith Lezotte
Harriet Allen

Sandra noelke

Location
Winona, MN
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Holmen, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

Minneapolis, MN

La Crosse, WI
Holmen, WI

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
De Soto, WI

La Crosse, WI

Date

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09



Name

T Davidson

Tyler Weisenberger
c vanmaren

Valerie Pearson
Jane Olson

Devon Medema
Carol Francksen
Mary Larson
Frances Lewis

Kathy Deters

Elise Denlinger

Sara Krueger

H King Holley

Brit Hahn

Beth Sheldon Davies
carlos pina

Makes No Fucking Sense
Aarya Chidambaram
Sandra Arroyo
Emerson Zentz
Mark Francksen

Lloyd Otis

Location

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Lacrosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crescent, MN

Cedar Rapids, IA

Orange, US
Onalaska, WI
Carlsbad, US
Wichita, US
Bangor, WI
La Crosse, WI

Mexico, MO

Date

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09



Name

Josie Wermager
Destiny Riley

Greg Reynolds
Rachel Reichert
STEVEN FRUECHTE
Jeffery Ziel
Stephan Jenkerson
Karen Nelson
Olivia Felton
Ashley Ormes
Tiffany Burr
Michael Fischer
Ann Lachman
Doug Zuege

Hank Kasson
Signe Johnson

Niki Paisley
Christopher Vermes
Sarah Pronschinske
Ronald Wu

Natalie Furr

Lawrence Abrams

Location
West Salem, WI
La Crosse, WI
Pell Lake, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Mankato, MN
Janesville, WI
La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La crosse, WI
Lacrosse, WI
Edgerton, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Winona, MN
Tracy, US
Kingsland, US

Alexandria, US

Date

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10



Name

Travis Young
Jessica Mora
Shirley Lewis

Lisa Olson

Chris Leitner

JON INWOOD
Ruth Rusch
Frankie Chong
Franco Carlo
Onjalise Cleveland
Ramona Randolph
Amanda Smith
brooke boron
Reanna Reyna
Yolanda Muirillo
Lindsey Morton
Fernando DeBonis
Linda Davidson
WANDA MUNGIN
Deanna Calloway
Kathy Kelemen

David Burritt

Location
Taylor, US
Lancaster, US
Desoto, US

La Crosse, WI
La crosse, IA
Brooklyn, NY
Albuquerque, US
Miami, US

New York
Redding, US
Brownwood, US
Ridley Park, US
Canton, US
Gold Bar, US
Phoenix, US
Burlington, US
Highland, US
Edgewater, US
RINCON, US

La Crescent, MN
Onalaska, WI

La Crosse, WI

Date

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10



Name

Rebecca Hyland
Chandler Burrow
Lisa Freedlund
Cassandra Hurley
Andrew Johnson
Myron Arenz
Frank Fogel
Howard Weiss
Kevin Biedermann
Pam Mckim

Kalen Seib

Bryana Christianson
Brandon Ludke
Daniel Peterson
Patricia Hooverson
Kevin Adams
Michael Kopski
Chrystal Marnach
Lisa Olson

Diana Gerlach
Nona Yan

Ashley Arnold

Location

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Holmen, WI
Stoddard, WI
La Crosse, WI
La crosse, WI
Mountain, WI
La crosse, WI
Shawboro, NC
Lacrosse, WI
Chattanooga, TN
Onalaska, WI
Arcadia, WI

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Lynden, WA
Round Rock, US

Asheville, US

Date

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10



Name

Jennie Cordone
Zion Hamilton
Grace Pierre-Antoine
Joan Marnach
Lisa Horvatis
Juliana Ramirez
Chloe Parker
Wendy Vicente
Nicole Shanahan
Crew

Vivian Whitaker

Patricia Evelyn Anderson

Matthew Lunes

Eliot Polk

Stephen carr

Crystal Weiford
Apryl Wilcox
Samantha Niemeyer
Paula Matiak
audriana johnson
Sandy Schlicher

Michael Peterson

Location
Middletown, US
Cranford, US
Dallas, US

La Crosse, WI
Buffalo, US

paso robles, US

Rancho Santa Margarita, US

Riverside, US
Northport, US
Schenectady, US
Euclid, US
Cathlamet, US
Gardena, US
Central, US
Fairfield, US
Brooklyn, US
Lemoore, US
Chattanooga, TN
LaCrosse, WI
Tomah, WI

Rice Lake, WI

La crosse, WI

Date

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10



Name

Kathy Rasmussen

Ramona Ferris-Mendez

Kimberly Wing

Matt Hernandez
Roxanne Wathen
Tami Keller

Adam Smith
Stephen] Scott

Josh Navrestad

Dr. Joseph Poterucha
Kimberly Jones

Ann Chocholous
Troy Steers

Ruth Hage

Jeremy Jensen
Sharon Ryan

Erin Cooper
Maureen Dolan
Todd Strittmater
Cornelia Van Aelstyn
Connor McGurk

Martin Vasquez

Location

La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Trempealeau, WI
us

Holmen, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
West Salem, WI
Stoddard, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Hokah, MN
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Seattle, US

Chicago, US

Date

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11



Name

Tim Hoch
Dayton Orlowske
Christina Homan
Riley Johnson
Chloe James
jesus Segura
violet Amos
henry winckler
sophia vanhorn
Rick Hamilton
Max Babyogone
lisa petersen
bentley riester
Augusta Moore
Ashley Schirber
rose anderson
Rodney Acosta
Angeles Tzun
Jeannine DeAngelis
joseph laspada
yari medina

Trent Hornberger

Location
Boston, MA
Bath, US
Reading, US
Woodbridge, US
Gulfport, US
Chicago, US
Lompoc, US
Carmel, US
Louisville, US

La Crosse, WI
San Francisco, US
Minneapolis, US
Cleveland, US
Staten Island, US
Houston, US
Danville, US
Phoenix, AZ

Los Angeles, US
Chandler, US
Stratford, US
Fort Lauderdale, US

Indianapolis, US

Date

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11



Name

Alfredo de la O
Danica Day
Bridget Santos
KaiDvon Durham
Melissa Heithaus
Susan Schmidt
Jaydy Ramirez
Uriah Allen
Danny Torres
Aster Jackson
Pat kessler

Hugh Compton

Billy Jarvis

Brandon Barrientos

Barry Christenson
Tim Kaufman
Yafreisy Ruiz
Karen Love
Jayanth Ganesan
sarah Flietner
Christopher Hess

Tom Harnisch

Location

Los Molinos, US
Abilene, US
Dublin, US
Lowell, US
Mckinney, US

La Crosse, WI
Norcross, US

us

Moreno Valley, US
Huntsville, US

La Crosse, WI
Lafayette Hill, PA
West Lafayette, US
Debary, US

Des Plaines, IL
Buena Park, US
Bronx, US
Enterprise, US
us

La Crosse, WI
Garland, US

LaCrosse, WI

Date

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11



Name

Christina Hall
Julie Belleau
Steven E Daley
Barb Rudy

Linda Bice Spietz
Marlene Koula
James Burks
Brian Woods
Mark Flottmeyer
Amy Kendrick
Lori A

Ashley Peterson
Cynthia Fuchsteiner
Amy Ring
Amanda Ring
Greg Genz

John Stankey
Angela Bernd
Tammy Sturm
Scott Martin
Renee Glaunert

Heather Mathis

Location

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Madison, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI

Hayward, WI

Lacrosse Wisconsin Northside, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
Monroe, WI

La Crosse, US
Loveland, CO
Mountain Home, ID
Holmen, WI
Dodge, WI
Holmen, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crossesse, WI

Ellsworth, WI

Date

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-14



Name

Robert Mathis
Jessie Davis
Greg Payne
Mark Koblitz
Peggy Sheckler
Kathryn Noelke
Tim Buehler
Jaci Bedtka
Guadalupe Vasquez
Debbie Dore
payton mack
Laura Candelas
tammy coons
Cathy Pascal
Amanda Acklin
Janet Bittner
Eleanor Mocker
Linda Soller
LISA HAUSER
Dorothy Turner
selma hidayat

Curtis Shattuck

Location
Ellsworth, WI
Galesville, WI

La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
Lacrosse, WI

San Francisco, CA
la crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
Ellicott City, US
Cut Off, US
Swansea, US
Tucson, US
Springfield, US
us

La Crosse, US
Redding, CA
BRANDYWINE, US
La Crosse, WI

LA CROSSE, WI
Gray Court, US
Jackson Heights, US

Minneapolis, MN

Date

2021-03-14

2021-03-14

2021-03-14

2021-03-14

2021-03-14

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22



Name

Susan Kjos
Victoria Bische
Melissa Koeppen
Lora McCauley
John Satory
Lisbeth Reynertson
Eugene Gerke

Bill Beseler

Shira Busch

Scott Hiser
Timothy Kind
Margaret Peacock
Ellen Cordry
Sarah Benson
Ronald Olson
Kurt Nelson

Leonardo Silva

Location

La Crosse, WI
Chicago, IL

La crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
La Crosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
Onalaska, WI
Sparta, WI

La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
Kokomo, IN
Brownsville, MN

La Crosse, WI

Date

2021-03-22

2021-03-23

2021-03-24

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-04-05

2021-04-06



